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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillie Dorr477
Top Flight

9.400 9.500 9.7509.550 38.200
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Journey Ginn484
Top Flight

9.250 9.700 9.6509.300 37.900
2T 1 4 4 2 

2 

Jenna Schmidt482
Top Flight

9.000 9.400 9.7258.850 36.975
9 5 14 2 3 

3 

Kaisa Robida299
Sokol

9.250 9.200 9.7008.750 36.900
3T 9 16 3 4T

4T

Victoria Angela478
Top Flight

8.750 9.500 9.2009.450 36.900
16T 4T 2 19T 5T

5T

Aryanna Bauman480
Top Flight

8.900 9.300 9.5009.100 36.800
11T 6 6 7 6 

6 

Natilee Dominguez446
The Rock

8.800 8.950 9.4009.200 36.350
15 15 5 8T 7T

7T

Rian Cerpanya481
Top Flight

9.200 9.150 9.3008.700 36.350
4 10 17T 15T 8T

8T

Izy Hixson442
The Rock

8.850 8.850 9.2759.350 36.325
14 16 3 17 9 

9 

Harley DeMichele436
The Rock

8.750 9.000 9.5258.900 36.175
17T 12T 12T 5T 10 

10 

Samantha Carney434
The Rock

8.950 9.050 9.4008.700 36.100
10 11 18T 9T 11 

11 

Reagan Rana583
DGA

8.500 9.250 9.5258.550 35.825
24T 7T 20 6T 12 

12 

Camdyn Duncan479
Top Flight

8.900 9.000 9.3508.250 35.500
12T 13T 24T 11T 13T

13T

Isabella Bernal191
Empire

9.050 8.300 9.1509.000 35.500
6T 22T 7T 23T 14T

14T

Gabriella Harris584
DGA

8.450 8.750 9.2509.000 35.450
27 17 8T 18 15 

15 

Abby Persefield593
The Palaestra

9.050 8.150 9.2009.000 35.400
7T 26 9T 20T 16 

16 

Molly Kelly306
Sokol

8.900 8.100 9.4008.900 35.300
13T 27 13T 10T 17T

17T

Evyn Gildenblatt483
Top Flight

8.550 9.250 9.2008.300 35.300
21T 8T 22T 21T 18T

18T

Ione Waytan164
DGA

8.530 9.000 9.3008.300 35.130
23 14T 23T 16T 19 

19 

Olivia Ledoyen432
The Rock

8.500 9.600 8.8507.950 34.900
25T 2 27 28 20 

20 

Gabriella Babcock302
Sokol

8.500 8.000 9.3508.950 34.800
26T 29 10T 12T 21 

21 

Cara Yount435
The Rock

8.250 8.400 9.3508.700 34.700
30 20T 19T 13T 22 

22 

Charlotte Parker443
The Rock

9.100 8.700 8.5258.350 34.675
5 18 21 30 23 

23 

Meredith Pugh433
The Rock

8.700 7.850 9.1508.950 34.650
18 30 11T 24T 24 

24 

Aaliyah Ybarra578
DGA

9.050 8.250 9.0508.250 34.600
8T 24T 25T 27 25 

25 
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Cameron Short445
The Rock

8.400 8.400 8.4008.800 34.000
28 21T 15 31 26 

26 

Bryn Price582
DGA

8.575 8.300 9.1007.600 33.575
20 23T 28 26 27 

27 

Alena Herrera579
DGA

8.550 8.050 9.1757.300 33.075
22T 28 30 22 28 

28 

Madelyn Bloodworth189
Empire

8.600 6.150 9.1508.250 32.150
19 33 26T 25T 29 

29 

Laura Guzman580
DGA

8.200 8.450 7.9006.850 31.400
31 19 32 33 30 

30 

Reagan Paben585
DGA

7.950 6.800 9.3507.000 31.100
32 32 31 14T 31 

31 

Sydney Armstrong444
The Rock

8.300 8.250 8.8254.850 30.225
29 25T 33 29 32 

32 

Alexis Hull188
Empire

4.500 6.900 8.3007.550 27.250
33 31 29 32 33 

33 
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